

The 26th AsRES Annual Conference: 2022 AsRES-AREUEA Joint Conference, Tokyo, Japan (AsRES 2022) will be either inperson or online on a day-by-day basis. Currently, the first three days will be in-person and the last day virtual. In the unlikely event that there is another pandemic at the time of AsRES 2022, all days will be virtual.



Schedule & Venues

- Aug. 4 In-person Day at Ito Hall, U-Tokyo. Keynote speeches, panels, and reception.
- Aug. 5 In-person Day at Hitotsubashi Hall. Paper sessions.
- Aug. 6 In-person Day at Hitotsubashi Hall. Paper sessions.
- Aug. 7 Virtual Day via Zoom. Paper sessions.
- Housing and Dinner: Tokyo Dome Hotel.
- Headquarters: Korakuen Campus, Chuo University.



AsRES2022 Website (Submission & Registration Site) https://jarefe.com/index.php/asres

Important Dates

- Feb. 1, 2022. Opening for submission.
- Apr. 15, 2022.
- Deadline for paper or abstract submission. • May 13, 2022. Notification of accepted paper.
- June 3, 2022.
 - Submission of full paper for Best Paper Awards. Close of early-bird registration.
- June 15, 2022.
 - Submission of full paper for inclusion
 - July 4, 2022. in oral presentation sessions.

Main Theme

"Towards Sustainable Real Estate"

AsRES 2022 will bring together leading researchers and practitioners in the field of real estate from all over the world. The aim is to enhance interdisciplinary discussions pursuing sustainable real estate. AsRES 2022 will take place in Tokyo - the capital of Japan since 1603 and the world's largest megacity - that makes every effort to integrate longstanding traditions from the past with sustainable innovations in the future.

AsRES-AREUEA Joint Conference

AsRES 2022 will be jointly held with the 2022 **AREUEA International Conference.**

Two Options to Submit Your Abstract & Paper AsRES Only:

Submit your abstract by April 15 in order to have your paper included in AsRES sessions. If your abstract qualifies and also if you submit your paper by July 4, you will present at AsRES sessions.

AREUEA-AsRES Two-Step Review:

Submit your full paper or a detailed abstract along with some preliminary results by April 15 to be considered for an AREUEA session. AREUEA will screen papers by single-blind review. If a submission is not selected for an AREUEA session, it will be automatically considered for an AsRES session.



- Hiroshi Ishijima (Chuo University)
- Akira Maeda (University of Tokyo)
- · Michio Naoi (Keio University)
- Kazuto Sumita (Toyo University)
- Jiro Yoshida (Penn State and University of Tokyo)
- Yasushi Asami (University of Tokyo)
- Masatomo Suzuki (University of Tokyo)
- Hidetoshi Nakagawa (Hitotsubashi University)

AsRES2022 Website (Submission & Registration Site) https://jarefe.com/index.php/asres

Contact

areuea-tokyo2022@conftool.org

